
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:39 PM, Tue, Jan 27
3844 Prohaska Viaduct, New Tomokomouth, CA, 69957-3569 | [Inactive] (demo) Kasandra Parker  | 298.652.3755
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Theo Stokes
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and
Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 1270

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:37 PM, Tue, Jan 27
7916 Denver Throughway, South Reedfurt, CA, 90027 | [Inactive] (demo) Kasandra Parker  | 298.652.3755
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Theo Stokes
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


